Estonian Arts Centre

the charity associated with KESKUS

LETTER OF INTENT TO PROVIDE A BEQUEST TO ESTONIAN ARTS CENTRE

A bequest in your Will to Estonian Arts Centre (EAC) is a simple, thoughtful and impactful way to leave a legacy gift in support of KESKUS International Estonian Centre and the cultural programs within it. If you intend to provide a bequest to EAC, please consider completing this letter of intent.

Name			.Phone	
Address			_Email	
	Province/State			
	I have already included EAC in my Will I intend to include EAC in my Will (see assist in making your bequest) I'm considering including EAC in my W	sugg	ested language on the next page to	
The following information would be helpful to KESKUS's planning process. My bequest will be:				
	a specific amount, \$		the residual of my estate	
	a percentage of the residual of my estate,%		as beneficiary of my life insurance policy in the amount of \$	
l am	a attaching for your records: a copy of the clause in my Will referencing this bequest		a copy of my life insurance policy	
The <i>Heritage Circle</i> recognizes the generosity of donors who have made a planned gift to EAC and the difference people like you make in our community. We invite you to be part of this special group.				
	To encourage others, I authorize the use of my name as a member of this Circle.		I wish to keep my planned gift confirmation anonymous.	
SIGNATURE			Date	
SIGI	NATURE OF SPOUSE (if applicable):		Date	

Please return by email to donations@estoniancentre.ca or by mail to Estonian Arts Centre, c/o 1246 Rose Street, Cambridge ON N3H 2G3 Canada

Estonian Arts Centre

the charity associated with KESKUS

Suggested wording for a bequest in a Will or a Codicil:

For Canada:

For United States of America:

United States Tax Information:

International Estonian Centre US Fund held by Myriad USA is a charitable organization described in Sections 170(b)(1)(A), 170(c), 2055(a) and 2522(a) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended (the "IRC"). The IRS has determined the International Estonian Centre US Fund held by Myriad USA. to be a public charity described in IRC Sections 509(a)(1) and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi). Lifetime gifts by individual donors are eligible for a federal income tax charitable deduction, and testamentary gifts are eligible for a federal estate tax charitable deduction. International Estonian Centre US Fund held by Myriad USA's federal tax identification number is 58-2277856.